



2026:CGHC:19215

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3074 of 2021Smt. Punit Bai **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

30.07.2021	Mr. Parag Kotecha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashish Tiwari, G. A. for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List it after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti/parul	